14680 James Road, Rogers, MN 55374 USA
Sales: (763) 535-2339
Dimensions are listed for reference purposes only.
PC673 Rev B  8/12/2019                                                                                                      1 of 3
e-mail: sales@pickercomponents.com
Specifications and Availability subject to change without notice.
30 Amp Power Relay                                                  PC673

 Electrical 1 X 105 Operations
CONTACT DATA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: PC673 -2A - TF - 220A
Model:                   PC673
Contact Form:       1A,  2A
Case Type:            T: Terminals (0.250”); TD: Terminals and DIN Rail;
                               TF: Terminals and Flange; P: PCB Pins;
                               SF: Screw Terminals and Flange(1);
                               SD: Screw Terminals and DIN Rail(1)
LED:                      L: with LED (only for Screw terminal Versions)
Test Button:           Nil: without Test Button; T: with Test Button
Coil Voltage:         XXXD: DC Coil 6, 12, 24, 48, 110, 220
                               XXXA: AC Coil 6, 12, 24, 48, 110(110-120), 220(220-240),
                                           380, 400
(1)  With Finger Guard Cover
  Box Quantity: 80; Inner Box: 10
T
UL / CUL Ratings E86876
CROSS REFERENCES
  Omron: G7L
  Example: G7L-1A-BJ Crosses to PC673-1A-SF–12D-T
  Weidmuller: PWR
  Example: PWR276548L Crosses to PC673-2A-SF-48A
  Example: PWR173012L Crosses to PC673-1A-SF-12A
  Example: G7L-2A-P Crosses to PC673-1A-P-24A
  Example: AZ2700-2A-12D Crosses to PC637-2A-T-12D
  American Zettler: AZ2700
Configurations
Quick-Connect Screw Terminals PCB Pins
 No Bracket
SPST-NO PC673-1A-T  - -
DPST-NO PC673-2A-T  - -
 Flange
 Mounting
SPST-NO PC673-1A-TF PC673-1A-SF -
DPST-NO PC673-2A-TF PC673-2A-SF -
 DIN Rail
SPST-NO PC673-1A-TD PC673-1A-SD -
DPST-NO PC673-2A-TD PC673-2A-SD -
 PCB
 Mounting
SPST-NO -   - PC673-1A-P
DPST-NO -  - PC673-2A-P
14680 James Road, Rogers, MN 55374 USA
Sales: (763) 535-2339
Dimensions are listed for reference purposes only.
PC673 Rev B  8/12/2019                                                                                                      2 of 3